Nombre de cours par
semaine

1 cours
2 cours
3 cours

limité

Nombre de cours par
semaine

1 cours
2 cours

3 cours

Nombre de cours par
semaine

1 cours
2 cours
3 cours

Hlimité

TARIF ANNUEL
FORFAIT ADULTE

comprenant 12€ de frais
d’inscription

345 €
489 €
582 €

618 €

TARIF ANNUEL
FORFAIT ENFANT

jusque 15 ans

comprenant 12€ de frais
d’inscription

255 €
336 €

399 €

TARIF ANNUEL
FORFAIT ETUDIANT

comprenant 12€ de frais
d’inscription

249 €
366 €
414 €

492 €

Paiement en 3 cheéques

115 €
163 €
194 €
206 €

Paiement en 3 cheques

85 €
112 €
133 €

Paiement en 3 cheques

83 €
122 €
138 €
164 €

Paiement en 6 cheques

57,5 €
81,5 €
97 €
103 €

Paiement en 6 cheques

42,5 €
56 €
66,5 €

Paiement en 6 cheques

41,5 €
61 €
69 €
82 €



